CAT-South Bus Information for Severna Park High School

Where do | catch the CAT-South Bus for Level 1, AHP Level 2, AM Career Exploration?

1A/2A Students A Day

Community Collector Stops Community Stops:

(Bus # 484) 7:23 Jones Elementary

7:30 Arundel Beach Park and Ride

7:42 Shipleys Choice Elementary School

7:50 Severna Park Middle School

7:58 Severna Park High School

8;07 Light Street & East/West Blvd. (Eastbound)

Return to SPHS (Bus #289) 11:48 a.m.

Notes for 1A/2A Students

e Upon return to SPHS on A-Days @ 11:48, CAT-S students report to the cafeteria until the 3™
period bell rings.

Where do | catch the CAT-South Bus for AM Career Exploration, AHP Level 2, Cosmetology 1,
and Pre-Engineering Auto Tech on B-Days?

1B Students B-Day
Community Collector Stops Community Stops:
(Bus #484 ) 7:23 Jones Elementary

7:30 Arundel Beach Park and Ride

7:42 Shipleys Choice Elementary School

7:50 Severna Park Middle School

7:58 Severna Park High School

8;07 Light Street & East/West Blvd. (Eastbound)

Return to SPHS (Bus # 144) 10:18 a.m.

Notes for 1B Students
e Upon return to SPHS on B-days @ 10:18, CAT-S students report to 2nd period.

Where do | catch the CAT-South Bus for Level 2 and AHP Level 1?

The CAT-South bus leaves SPHS @11:57 a.m. from in front of the cafeteria patio (on curb) and arrives
at CAT-South @12:30 p.m.

3AB/4AB Students A/B Days
Depart from SPHS (Bus #289) 11:57 a.m.
Return to SPHS (Bus #123) 3:08 p.m.

Notes for 3AB/4AB Students
e Upon return to SPHS students report to their bus.



